
Rheinland Pfalz Meisterschaft Freistil

Thaleischweiler, 17.02.2018

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

52kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Dominik Laukert RSC Pirmasens Fehrbach
2:00

02
4:00

13 Fr
 0  1  0  0  2 3

2 Simon Buller AV 03 Speyer
SS 12:0

51 Fr
TÜ 16:1

43
 2  9  1  1  28 1

3 Simon Nepomuk Dieterle WKG Metternich/Rübenach/Boden
Fr

PS 8:2

31
3:15

12
 1  4  0  0  9 2
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